Date In: 16/11/2-1~: 19	Jeb description		Date &Time Completed	Don	e o'i
Ref No: Ngluc 120/1271 74	SAS e-filing				
Veh No: GDH JANC	E-mail (within	Shrs, AIC 2hrs)			A
D.O.A: 14/11/22-10:00	i-Motor Clair		M7 1110721 -001	16/11/2	14:04
2.0.2 . 14/1/2- 1/100	i-Motor W/O			1	
OD / TP-) Reporting Only	i-Photo Uplo		1	1	
	Assessment/Su				55-54
TP Insurer:			o Owner/Wksp	+	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No:		INC ()/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (204704.		Tel:)	
	Period: ()	Cover Type: ()	
	10000	Date:	Time:)	
Confirmed by : (Note Bet Stebus (I		0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80	0-100%]	
)		
Year of Registration: ())/NO(<i>'</i>	-	70 - Sitt
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$		()	Charles and A. J. Markey and C. Comp.	(279 <u>2</u> - 17, 17,	
General Remarks:				SHOW SHE	· . ·
) Walk-In Customer : Customer's in	nformation strictly Co	nfidential & St	rictly NO refer of repaire	er.	
) Total Luss Case : to e-mail Ins			*		7115-65-64-6-44
	pice: YES() / N	IO () : T	owing Co: ()
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invo	ice. TES () / I	();.	5	Carrie and State of	WW.III
emarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)		Date&Time Completed	Don	b by
) Apply for Transport Allowance ()	/ Courtesy Car ()			
	/ Courtesy Car ()	 . • •	1-	
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	())			
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	())			
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	())			
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	())			
O QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	() -\$3000] ()			(A)
O QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	() -\$3000] ()			- /-II, s
O QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	() -\$3000] ()			er = , 741, 1
O QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	() -\$3000] ()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	() -\$3000] (2-1-1-1
O QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	() -\$3000] ()			
OQC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: ate/Time: Actions	() -\$3000] () invoice Pri	paration Checklist	Amt (5)	and the same
O QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Actions Mash 224	() -\$3000] (Invoice Pre	t Reporting (\$30);	fie Bill	and the same
OQC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Actions Mass 224	() -\$3000] (1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage	t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC	(\$80)	and the same
O QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: ate/Time Actions Imant's Particulars:	() -\$3000] (1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing	t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC	fie Bill	and the same
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: ate/Time: Actions Mash 224 umant's Particulars:- ver/Owner:	() -\$3000] (1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow-	t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey)	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	and the same
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: ate/Time: Actions Mash 224 umant's Particulars:- ver/Owner:	() -\$3000] (1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming	t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 (905)	and the same
O QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: ate/Time Actions imant's Particulars: iver/Owner: ntact No:	() -\$3000] (1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp	t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) Against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2)	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	and the same
D) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: ate/Fime Actions Immant's Particulars: iver/Owner:	() -\$3000] (1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp	t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC Fee 'hrough Survey 'hrough Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2 cetion + SMRT Survey	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 (905) \$75	and the same
D) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection D) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: ate/Time: Actions Actions atimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: intact No: imaged Portion:	() -\$3000] (1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For cleiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idao DA 8) NTUC Addit OD*	t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC Fee 'hrough Survey 'hrough Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2 cetion + SMRT Survey ional Services:-	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 (905) \$75 \$160	and the same
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Di Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Actions Actions Actions Actions iver/Owner: intact No: maged Portion:	() -\$3000] (1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow-1 5) FT: Follow-1 For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idao DA 8) NTUC Addit OD'* *N5: Courtes	t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) Against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2) Action + SMRT Survey Against Survey A	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 (905) \$75	and the same
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions Mimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: intact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	() -\$3000] (1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For cleiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idao DA 8) NTUC Addit OD* *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair *N7: Fost Re	t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC Fee 'hrough Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2 cetion + SMRT Survey ional Services:- y Cer / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination pair Inspection	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 (905) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25	and the same
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions Mimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: intact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	() -\$3000] (1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow-1 5) FT: Follow-1 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idao DA 8) NTUC Addit OD* *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair *N7: Fost Re *N8: DV / Co	t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2 cetion + SMRT Survey ional Services: y Cer / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination pair Inspection	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 (905) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25	1
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions	() -\$3000] (1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow-1 5) FT: Follow-1 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idao DA 8) NTUC Addit OD* *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair *N7: Fost Re *N8: DV / Co	t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) Igninst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2) Tection + SMRT Survey Total Services:	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 (905) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25	Am. Add I

1 - per at 1 - 200

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.		
And the second of the second o	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	16/11/2020 12:29	
Date Of Accident	14/11/2020 21:00	
Exact Location Of Accident	TIONG BAHU RD	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	GBH5401C	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	ZACD POSH PTE LTD	
Co Reg No	2XXXXX578E	
Email Address	NOEMAIL	
Mobile Phone No		
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-89999999	
Vehicle Particulars		
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА	
Model	HIACE VAN TURBO 4DR AT	
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO	
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY	
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE	a National Control Man
Insurance Company		
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD	
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE	
Fleet Policy	NO	
Policy Number	5110329680-01	
Cover Note Number		
Driver		REAL PROPERTY.
Name of Driver	LAKSHMANAN SUNDAR	
Passport No/FIN	FXXXX465K	
Date Of Birth	14/11/1974	
Occupation	OUTDOOR	
Date Of Driving Pass	13/02/1998	
Driving Experience	22 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS	
Gender	MALE	
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-87773322	
Fax Number		
Contact Number	OFFICE-87773322	
	CONTROL OF STATE	

NOEMAIL

Address

14B KIM TIAN ROAD

#05-193

Postcode

169250

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TIONG BAHRU NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

ROAD: BLK 128 KIM TIAN ROAD #01-123/ 125 , POSTCODE: 160128 ,

COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

Police Station Address

TEL NO: 1800-2739999 - FAX NO: 62785651

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20201114/2078

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SBS8670P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

BUS

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Page 2 of 28

Nature Of Damage No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (II) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mall packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed: (e)
 - (I) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Date & Time:

Policyholder Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No .:

0	1	1	1
	1	1	
) E	1 /	1	
2/2	751	1	
/ (-	1	1	
	1 -	. 1	

		CES OF THE A	01	
) for	to	tolice	Report	
12/4			68-561-198	

				the second second
1-37-0				
	-		The state of the s	
				William Control
			The state of the s	11
		7/2-11/2-10		
				this t
- Children				The state of the s
		Marin Paris		
				7.
-			15/21/35/35	
	22.42			

DECLARATION

X I/We declare +

≈-g particulars are true in every respect.

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Policyholder's Sig Date & Time:

Personal Particulars				
Date of Accident: 14 (1 20	Time of Accid	lent: 9-00	pm	
Exact Location of Accident:	ng Bahru Re	<u> </u>		
Owner's Name: ZACO POSH P	TE LTD 1	NRIC No:	HP No: 932445	57
Driver's Name: Lakshmanan	Sundar 1	VRIC No: F792	4461 MP NO: 877733	527
Date of Right 14 11/1974 Driving Licence	te Passing Date:	Оссира	tion: Indoor / Outlibor	
Address: 146 Kim Tran Rd	#05-193 C	169250)		-
Relationship of Driver with Insured:	Yel Email Address :_			_
Vehicle No: GBH 64010	Make & Model:	Toyota		
Insurance Co: NTu C	Coverage:	Policy N	0;	
*Purpose of Reporting? Own Da	mage Claim / 3rd Park	daim / Not Clai	ming, Just Reporting Only	
*Exact Purpose of The Vehicle Wa				
*Weather Condition ?				Name .
* Any passenger inside vehicle inv	olved? (Yes / No) I	f yes, Vehicle	No & How many pax:	
A:B	It many pp	C:	D;	
*Was Anybody Injured ? (Yes / 1%)) If yes,			
Name / NRIC / In Vehicle:				_
*Was The Accident Reported To T	he Police ?			
O No O Yes, Which Police Station?				-
*Does the Driver Own Any Other				
O No O Yes, Vehicle Registration No:_		er:		
*Was any foreign vehicle involved				
	15		1ce 801 y .	
*Was there any video captured b	y Car Camera? (Ye	es/No)		
Third Party Driver's Particulars				
Vehicle & No: 585 8670 P	Make & Model:			-
Driver's Name:				
Vehicle C No:				
Driver's Name:		NRIC No:	HP No:	
Witness Particulars				
Namous		NRIC No.	HP No:	





Police Station Of Origin: Tiong Bahru NPP 128 Kim Tian Road #01-123 SINGAPORE 160128 Tel No: 1800-2739999 1 of 3 Report No. T/20201114/2078

《大学》

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT			
Date/Time Report Made: 14/11/2020 21:57	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 20	

14/11/20	20 21.01	Charles Inches Control of the St.	SOURCE SERVICE	
Informa	nt's Particu	ulars	of County and County and County	6年,1860年至1860年
Name of	Informant: MANAN SUI		Address: 14B KIM TIAN ROAD #05-193 SINGAPORE 169250	KAI FOOK MANSION
ID Type / ID No.: FIN NO / F7924465K		K	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 87773322	
National INDIAN	ity:		Email:	
Sex: Male	Age: 46	Date of Birth: 14/11/1974	Type of Informant: Driver	
Race: Indian			Language:	Institution / School Name
Occupat	tion: TION SUPE	RVISOR	Driving Licence Information: Class: 3,4	Date of Expiry:

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time Accident: 14/11/202		Type of Location: Tiong Bahru Rd Traffic light
Location: TIONG BAHR	u ROAD				
Weather:		Road Surface: Dry		60 Km	EARLY TO THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PERSON OF
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Wor	rking	Traffic Mode	volume:
Type of Collis	on: ng Vehicles - Head	To Rear		Anyor ambu No	ne conveyed by lance:
			Color	Condition	No of Passenge
				Slightly Damaged	
				No Damage	20
				NI DESCRIPTION	Marke Water
	relinivalizada No	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	DATE OF THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN	A SHARE ALL OF STREET,	



T/20201114/2078

4 0f 3 Report No. T/20201114/2078

Police Station Of Origin: Tiong Bahru NPP 128 Kim Tian Road #01-123 SINGAPORE 160128 Tel No: 1800-2739999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver		The same of the sa	TO MAKE AS IN	(Martine)		F7924465K
Name	LAKSHMANAN SUNDAR			ID No.		F/3244001
Related Vehicle	GBH5401C (Van)			Contact No.		87773322
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: 3,4 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disch		NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of I	njury	NIL	STATE OF THE PARTY
Driver				1	MALL DE	CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR
Name	FUNG CHAK LAU			ID No.		S2611747Z
Related Vehicle	SBS8670P (Bus/Coach/Minibus)			Contact No.		91917350
Hospital/Clinic	NIL THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER			Class Driving Licenc Expiry	e&	Class: 4 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	A 400 - 100	Date Discha	arge	NIL	NAME OF THE PERSON OF THE PERS
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of Ir	njury	NIL	MINISTER OF THE PARTY OF THE PA

Brief Details.

On 14 November 2020 at about 2109hrs, my vehicle GBH5401C was in stationary at Tiong Bahru Rd first lane as I was waiting for the traffic light to turn green. Unknowingly, a sudden impact came behind and I heard a shattered glass sound from the back of my vehicle. I came down and it was the bus driver, the bus driver came towards me and he apologised. He admitted that this accident was made by him. He then provide his particulars and also the SBS bus plate number SBS8670P to me. Both of us exchanged contact number and we did not suffer any injuries. We then settle the matter peacefully and both acknowledged to make the report

I had already intermed my company about this incident and they advised me to come police station lodge a traffic report.

I wish to state that my company had cover the insurance for the vehicle GBH5401C.



Police Station Of Origin: Tiong Bahru NPP 128 Kim Tian Road #01-123 SINGAPORE 160128 Tel No: 1800-2739999 T/20201114/2076

Report No. 1/20201114/2078

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature

A/
Sgt 2 Tanuare parameters

Signature
Not applie

Officer In Case

TP / GIA
Staff Sgt
Contact http://dia.com/
NP166

Scanned with CamScanner